
Account Name                   :	Mr. GAURAV  TIWARI

Address                        		   :	 POSHAN AHAR SANYANTRA

                               		    								BHAKTARA ROAD

                                         				BADI-464665

                                         				RAISEN

Date                                    :	15 Mar 2021

Account Number                 :	00000032677254663

Account Description            :	SBNCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

Branch                                :	BADI

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86526004077

IFS Code                            :SBIN0010172

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	464002521

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Mar 2021  :	765.27

 

Account Statement from 1 Mar 2021 to 15 Mar 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Mar 2021 1 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/106085671968/TITU/F
DRL/BHARATPE.9/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097526162090

20.00 745.27

3 Mar 2021 3 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/106200264799/MUKES
H K/KKBK/mukeshjain/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097776162094

130.00 615.27

4 Mar 2021 4 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/106359868238/MUKES
H K/KKBK/mukeshjain/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099553162092

200.00 415.27

6 Mar 2021 6 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/106574286522/MUKES
H K/KKBK/mukeshjain/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099776162099

100.00 315.27

8 Mar 2021 8 Mar 2021 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 23,033.00 23,348.27
8 Mar 2021 8 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/106772092064/RAJEE
V  /SBIN/9753342449/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099339162098

20,000.00 3,348.27

9 Mar 2021 9 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

VSBI9815453751I
GAKRRDZG9
TRANSFER TO

1,500.00 1,848.27

9 Mar 2021 9 Mar 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/106841942254/MAHAN
JAIN/PUNB/jain.mahan/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898823162090

150.00 1,698.27

10 Mar
2021

10 Mar
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS106916139376/93294883
58/XX5747/Friends-

MAB00070446194
8
MAB00070446194
8

20,000.00 21,698.27

10 Mar
2021

10 Mar
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB State Bank
Collect-

DUE5083012IGA
KRZHYP4
TRANSFER TO
319

9,001.80 12,696.47

12 Mar
2021

12 Mar
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2057
NEAR AAUSHMAN
HOSPITALBHOPAL-

500.00 12,196.47

13 Mar
2021

13 Mar
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/107246627952/RAM
MILAN/SBIN/Q51415175@/Pay
-

TRANSFER TO
5099772162093

30.00 12,166.47



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Mar
2021

13 Mar
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/107242857281/JAIN
BHO/KKBK/mukeshjain/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098022162094

150.00 12,016.47

14 Mar
2021

14 Mar
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/107326869249/RAJEE
V  /SBIN/9753342449/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099802162091

1,000.00 11,016.47

14 Mar
2021

14 Mar
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/107319303534/Mr
DINES/MAHB/dineshjare/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098786162094

650.00 11,666.47

15 Mar
2021

15 Mar
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/107479315687/Surendr
a/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097512162096

10.00 11,656.47


